MONTHLY REPORT TO THE MAYOR AND THE TOWN COUNCIL
FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER, 2018

TOWN OF JACKSON
MUNICIPAL COURT

During the month of September, the court received $47,011 in fines, fees, and forfeitures.
604 new cases were docketed: 439 parking citations, 165 summons

69 cases were dismissed: 13 parking violations

The abbreviations used below are: BF=forfeiture, GP=pled guilty, NC= nolo contendere, G=found guilty at trial, NG=found not guilty at Trial,
R=restitution, CS=community service, DP=deferred prosecution, D=dismissed, D-TS=dismissed for traffic school,

CLOSED CASES

NAME

ACOSTA CRUZ, FERNANDO
AGUIRRE, NICOLAS MANUEL
ALEGRE, NICOLAS LERMONT
ALICEA-VARGAS, LUIS A
ANDERSON, ALYSSA DAWN
ANDREN, BRIAN E
ARELLANO, INOCENICIA MEL
AVSHALOM, PINHASI
AZURE, MELISSA DAWN
BARLOW, LYMAN LEROY
BARNETT, JOSHUA LEE
BATCHEN, GERALD JOSEPH
BAUDER, LAUREN

BEAN, JOSHUA MORGAN
BEHLING, LANCE W

BEXTEL, JONATHAN B
BEXTEL, REBECCA RUTH
BLOCK, RYAN JAMES
BOHUI, LIU

BOLOTBEKOV, DASTAN
BOOKMAN, DANIEL C
BORREGO, SHANNON C
BOYD, STEPHEN J

BOYT, MAGGIE MARIE
BRETTELL, BENJAMIN MILLS
BRETTON, JOSEPH HENRY
BROGDON, JASMINE FELICITA
BURDUJAN, OLEG

CAGLE, JOSEPH A
CAMPBELL, KIP

CARLSON, WILLIAM H
CELESTINE, SARAH FAITH
CHOPP, JENNIFER MARIE
CLARK, SAMUEL DOUGLAS
COOVER, NANNETTE ELAINE
COPLEY, TROY JAMES

COX, DARCY JANINE
CRAMER, HAZEL L
CRAWFORD, DAVID WALTER
CUAMATZI-MORA, AMELIA
DABEL, DAMIEAN JAMES
DABEL, DAMIEAN JAMES
DAY, ANNA GLENN

DEWEY, LALAN YVONNE
DIETZ, JAMES D

DIETZ, JAMES D

DILDAY, CATHERINE C
DONOVAN, MATTHEW M
DUSSAULT, DAVID MICHAEL
DYNIA, MICHAEL J

EHMAN, NICHOLAS JEFFREY

CITATION

DA=deferred adjudication

OFFENSE

186005469AA
186002261AA
00533M
03731L
186005363AA
186003836AA
186002509AA
186005893AA
00528M
186005011AA
186006055AA
186004525AA
186006034AA
186003830AA
19810K
03552L
186004524AA
186004851AA
186003021AA
954243
95425J
186006015AA
95893J
186005376AA
186005888AA
186006266AA
186005886AA
186005881AA
03979L
186005467AA
03438L
03953L
186005233AA
186004547AA
186006012AA
186004372AA
186003031AA
186005402AA
186003833AA
186005879AA
186003889AA
186003888AA
186004545AA
03447L
95890J
95891J
186006031AA
03727L
186005539AA
94931J
186004369AA

Public intoxication

Failure to maintain liability coverage
Public intoxication

Marijuana: use and/or possession
Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 45/30
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Speeding in a school zone 30/20

Public intoxication-MUST APPEAR
Failure to stop at a red light

Following too Close

Failure to yield ROW

Driver & Passenger Req. to wear seat belt
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Public intoxication

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 41/30
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Speed Limits Generally 50/35

Criminal trespass

Public intoxication

Speeding 35/25

Public intoxication

Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 41/30
Failure to Maintain Lane

Speed Limits Generally 38/25

Failure to Maintain Lane

Following too Close (MUST APPEAR)
Public intoxication

Failure to stop at a red light

Failure to yield ROW

Dog bite causing wound-MUST APPEAR
Shoplifting

Speeding in a school zone

Stop Sign Violation

No display of current registration
Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 46/30
Failure to maintain liability coverage
Failure to stop at a red light

Following too Close (MUST APPEAR)
Failure to maintain liability coverage

No display of current registration
Speeding in a school zone

Dog Bite:MUST APPEAR

Public intoxication-MUST APPEAR

Petit larceny-MUST APPEAR

Driver & Passenger Req. to wear seat belt
Speed Limits Generally 48/30

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited (2nd OFFENSE)

Urinating in Public
Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 46/30
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D-Per Town's Motion
BF
BF
D-Per Town's Motion
BF
BF
D-Per Town's Motion
BF
BF
BF
BF
D-Per Town's Motion
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
D-Per Town's Motion
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
D-Per Town's Motion
D-Per Town's Motion
D-Per Town's Motion
D-Per Town's Motion
BF
BF
BF
D-Valid Info Provided
D-Per Town's Motion
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
D-Per Town's Motion
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

410
110

180
65

205
110
125

85

25
75
110
75
152
100
125

110
115
110
152

131

187

85
420
120
180

110

25
167
100
120
187
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EVANS, KENNEDY ELIZABETH
FAEMS, NANCY ELLEN

FERENCZ, SAROLTA

FERRIS, TARA LANELL

FLAVIN, PEGGY J

186005381AA
186005896AA
186005533AA
186004536AA
186004373AA

FORRESTEL, MADELINE ANNESELZ( 186002508AA

FRANK JR, ERNEST

GAWALDO, JOSEPH JOHN
GEOFFROY, ELIZABETH A.

GINJU, IGOR

GOLDSTEIN, JOHN HARLEY

GOMEZ, MARIEL A

GUTHRIE, RYAN KENNETH
HALL, KAREN REBECCA

HANGANU, FLORIN A

HANSEN, KIMBERLY ANN
HANSSON, SEBASTIAN K.J.
HAWES, THOMAS CHARLES
HELM, KYLE CHRISTOPHER
HELSEL, DONALD DUANE
HENDREN, CAREN ELIZABETH
HERNANDEZ CABELLO, RAZIEL
HERNANDEZ-JUAREZ, GREGORIO

HERR, DENNIS JOHN
HERR, DENNIS JOHN
HIGGS, JEDA L

HILL, THOMAS WILLIAM
HOLLIS, ROBERT NEIL
HORN, STUART HOWARD

HOU, JERRY
HUANG, JIANYU

HUBBS, KEITH EUGENE
HUGHES, JONATHAN P

HULL, KELLY PHILIPS
IEVDOKYMOV, ANDRII
JACHERA, JILL E

JEPPSON, KENI LEE MOSS
JOHNSON, CHARLES BRODY
JOHNSTON, HOWARD LEE
JOURDEN, SABRINA NICOLE
KASTOR, ALEXANDER ANTHONY

KIMMET, BRITTON

KINSER, WILLIAM SAMUEL

KIPTA, TOMASZ S

KITCHEN, CRISTOPHER L
KLYN, WILLIAM CRADDICK
KOBALCZYK, KINGA EWA
KOLWEY DDAF, FREDERICA R.
KOZAR, CHASE ALEXANDER
KRISTOFFERSON, CASEY J

LI, GANG
LING, VAUGHAN G
LORA, EDGARD

LUSTFIELD, TRAVIS CHRISTOPHER

MACKAY, CALLUM

MAJTZUL-GUTIERREZ, CARLOS
MAJTZUL-GUTIERREZ, CARLOS
MANGALICK, GARISH C

MANOUKIAN, AKOP
MARCINKO, JONAS
MARCINKO, JONAS

MARES PASTEN, IVAN LIBRADO
MARQUINA GARCIA JR, SALOMON

MARSH, ELLEN LEE

MARTINEZ RUBIO, ALEJANDRO

MAY, MARILYN R

MCCHRYSTAL, PATRICK R
MCCLELLAN, TIMOTHY A

MCGRATH, BRIAN A

MCMAHON, PAMELA ANN

MEHIA, JAMIE
MEJIA, OSCAR

186006256AA
186005164AA
94936J
186005463AA
186006356AA
03729L
186006255AA
186006011AA
00503M
186004380AA
03903L
19699K
186006064AA
186005012AA
186005567AA
186005468AA
186006201AA
186005898AA
186005897AA
95423J
186005953AA
186006033AA
186006020AA
186005377AA
186003834AA
186003033AA
19789K
186005522AA
186005538AA
186004378AA
186005905AA
186005858AA
186006261AA
186006267AA
186006251AA
186004025AA
186002299AA
03596L
03901L
186004539AA
186006018AA
186006254AA
186003838AA
19782K
95897J
186005562AA
186004018AA
186005163AA
186005899AA
186006057AA
186006056AA
186005711AA
186005561AA
03344L
03345L
186005882AA
186006354AA
186006270AA
186006358AA
00502M
186006053AA
03699L
186002083AA
186006263AA
186006280AA
186005542AA

Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 45/30
Failure to yield ROW approaching intersections
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 47/30
Failure to Appear

Following too Close

Failure to maintain liability coverage
Speed Limits Generally 44/30

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Speeding faster than reasonable and prudent 54/30
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Speeding 35/25

Speed Limits Generally 44/30

Speeding in a school zone 28/20

Failure to Maintain Lane

Driving/Control of vehicle while intox
Failure to yield ROW

Speeding 40/30

Speeding in a school zone 41/20

Stop Sign Violation

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Stop Sign Violation

Failure to maintain liability coverage
Public intoxication

Stop Sign Violation

Failure to stop at a red light

Speed Limits Generally 35/25

Speeding 47/35

Speed Limits Generally

Speeding urban - 30 mph zone

Failure to Obey Traffic Control Device
Speed Limits Generally 48/30

Stop Sign Violation

Speeding in a school zone

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Minor in bar/use fake ID to obtain alcohol-MUST APPEAR
Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 42/30
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Following too Close

Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 47/30
Public intoxication

Stop Sign Violation

Parking prohibited

Failure to stop at a red light

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Stop Sign Violation

Open Container

Speed Limits Generally 47/30

Speeding 45/30

Failure to yield ROW -MUST APPEAR
Failure to maintain liability coverage
Failure to maintain liability coverage

No Driver's license

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Failure to stop at a red light

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Criminal trespass

Interference w/PD: Resisting officer

No Driver's license

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
No display of current registration

Speed Limits Generally 57/40

Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 45/30
Public intoxication

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Speeding in a school zone 33/20
Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 45/30
Failure to maintain liability coverage
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D-Per Town's Motion
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
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0
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MERCER, JOHN CRICHTON

186004022AA

MERINO MARROQUIN, SARA MARIBE 186004290AA
MERINO MARROQUIN, SARA MARIBE 186004289AA

MOLNAR, THOMAS C
MONTANARI, MATTEO

MONTES POTRERO, CARLOS
MONTES POTRERO, CARLOS
MOOREHOUSE, DIANA ANNETTE
MYERS, CAROL LYNN

MYERS, VALJOAN M

NAGEL, NOAH WILLIAM
NAUMOVSKI, NIKOLCHE

NEATHERY, CHRISTOPHER CRAIG

NICODEMUS, BETTY
NORTON, NATALIE IRENE
OLIVIERI, CRAIG

PADILLA ALVAREZ, JOSE LINO

186005887AA
94928J
186005717AA
186005718AA
186006006AA
186006268AA
20499D
186003829AA
94939J
186004543AA
20491D
186003028AA
94938J
186006360AA

PADILLA ORTEGA, ALEJANDRA ADRI 186005889AA
PADILLA ORTEGA, ALEJANDRA ADRI 186005890AA

PAREDES AGUIRRE, ANABEL
PARKER, CAROLINE BEALE
PAXTON, KYLE ANDREW

186003831AA
186005902AA
186004011AA

PEREZ DE DIOS, NOVIS ALEJANDRO 95169J

PEREZ GARCIA, ISAAC
PEREZ LOPEZ, LUCIA

PEREZ LOPEZ, LUCIA

PETIT, JODY AUGUST
PFROMM, GARY CHARLES
PFROMM, GARY CHARLES
PHILKILL, LUKAS SCOTT
PIETRZAK, JOANNA W
POLATSCH, DANIEL B
PORTER, ROXANNE MARIE
POSEY, DWIGHT

POSEY, DWIGHT

POWELL, JOSHUA WILLIAM
PRECHTL, NAOMI KATHARINE
PRYOR, BRADLEY C
PURSELL JR, ROBERT ANDREW
QUINN, MEGAN B

RAMIRO, BAEZ PEREZ
RAMIRO, BAEZ PEREZ
REINHARDT, ROBERT DEAN

186004537AA
186005870AA
186005869AA
186003839AA
186005892AA
186005891AA
186006352AA
186005814AA
186006016AA
186006030AA
186005867AA
94930J

186006021AA
186006019AA
186005535AA
186004009AA
186004370AA
186006202AA
186006203AA
186005544AA

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited

No Driver's license (MUST APPEAR)

Careless driving (MUST APPEAR)

Failure to stop at a red light

Speed Limits Generally 50/30

Failure to maintain liability coverage-MUST APPEAR
No display of current registration-MUST APPEAR
Speeding 52/40

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Failure to stop at a red light

Stop Sign Violation

Failure to Obey Traffic Control Device
Speeding in a school zone 32/30

Unsafe backing-MUST APPEAR

Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 48/30

MPH over limit Bond

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Failure to change lanes for emergency vehicles
No Driver's license

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Failure to maintain liability coverage

Speeding 30 mph Zone 42/30

No Driver's license-MUST APPEAR

No Driver's license

No Driver's license

Speeding 33/25

Stop Sign Violation

Limitations on Backing

Failure to maintain liability coverage

Use of cell phone while driving prohibited
Provide alcohol to person <21 (MUST APPEAR)
Driver & Passenger Req. to wear seat belt
Driver & Passenger Req. to wear seat belt
Failure to maintain liability coverage (MUST APPEAR)
Public intoxication

Speed Limits Generally 50/40

Speed Limits Generally 33/25

Failure to maintain liability coverage

Speeding 30 mph Zone 47/30

No display of current registration

Failure to stop at a red light

No Driver's license

Limitations on Backing-MUST APPEAR
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