

**TOWN OF JACKSON  
MUNICIPAL COURT**  
**MONTHLY REPORT TO THE MAYOR AND THE TOWN COUNCIL**  
**FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER, 2018**

During the month of September, the court received \$47,011 in fines, fees, and forfeitures.

604 new cases were docketed: 439 parking citations, 165 summons

69 cases were dismissed: 13 parking violations

The abbreviations used below are: BF=forfeiture, GP=pled guilty, NC=nolo contendere, G=found guilty at trial, NG=found not guilty at Trial, R=restitution, CS=community service, DP=deferred prosecution, D=dismissed, D-TS=dismissed for traffic school, DA=deferred adjudication

**CLOSED CASES**

<b>NAME</b>	<b>CITATION</b>	<b>OFFENSE</b>	<b>DISPOSITION</b>	<b>\$</b>
ACOSTA CRUZ, FERNANDO	186005469AA	Public intoxication	D-Per Town's Motion	0
AGUIRRE, NICOLAS MANUEL	186002261AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	BF	410
ALEGRE, NICOLAS LERMONT	00533M	Public intoxication	BF	110
ALICEA-VARGAS, LUIS A	03731L	Marijuana: use and/or possession	D-Per Town's Motion	0
ANDERSON, ALYSSA DAWN	186005363AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 45/30	BF	180
ANDREN, BRIAN E	186003836AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	65
ARELLANO, INOCENCIA MEL	186002509AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	D-Per Town's Motion	0
AVSHALOM, PINHASI	186005893AA	Speeding in a school zone 30/20	BF	205
AZURE, MELISSA DAWN	00528M	Public intoxication-MUST APPEAR	BF	110
BARLOW, LYMAN LEROY	186005011AA	Failure to stop at a red light	BF	125
BARNETT, JOSHUA LEE	186006055AA	Following too Close	BF	85
BATCHEN, GERALD JOSEPH	186004525AA	Failure to yield ROW	D-Per Town's Motion	0
BAUDER, LAUREN	186006034AA	Driver & Passenger Req. to wear seat belt	BF	25
BEAN, JOSHUA MORGAN	186003830AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
BEHLING, LANCE W	19810K	Public intoxication	BF	110
BEXTEL, JONATHAN B	03552L	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
BEXTEL, REBECCA RUTH	186004524AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 41/30	BF	152
BLOCK, RYAN JAMES	186004851AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	100
BOHUI, LIU	186003021AA	Speed Limits Generally 50/35	BF	125
BOLOTBEKOV, DASTAN	95424J	Criminal trespass	D-Per Town's Motion	0
BOOKMAN, DANIEL C	95425J	Public intoxication	BF	110
BORREGO, SHANNON C	186006015AA	Speeding 35/25	BF	115
BOYD, STEPHEN J	95893J	Public intoxication	BF	110
BOYT, MAGGIE MARIE	186005376AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 41/30	BF	152
BRETTELL, BENJAMIN MILLS	186005888AA	Failure to Maintain Lane	BF	85
BRETTON, JOSEPH HENRY	186006266AA	Speed Limits Generally 38/25	BF	131
BROGDON, JASMINE FELICITA	186005886AA	Failure to Maintain Lane	BF	85
BURDUJAN, OLEG	186005881AA	Following too Close (MUST APPEAR)	BF	85
CAGLE, JOSEPH A	03979L	Public intoxication	BF	110
CAMPBELL, KIP	186005467AA	Failure to stop at a red light	BF	135
CARLSON, WILLIAM H	03438L	Failure to yield ROW	D-Per Town's Motion	0
CELESTINE, SARAH FAITH	03953L	Dog bite causing wound-MUST APPEAR	D-Per Town's Motion	0
CHOPP, JENNIFER MARIE	186005233AA	Shoplifting	D-Per Town's Motion	0
CLARK, SAMUEL DOUGLAS	186004547AA	Speeding in a school zone	D-Per Town's Motion	0
COOVER, NANNETTE ELAINE	186006012AA	Stop Sign Violation	BF	125
COPLEY, TROY JAMES	186004372AA	No display of current registration	BF	63
COX, DARCY JANINE	186003031AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 46/30	BF	187
CRAMER, HAZEL L	186005402AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Valid Info Provided	0
CRAWFORD, DAVID WALTER	186003833AA	Failure to stop at a red light	D-Per Town's Motion	0
CUAMATZI-MORA, AMELIA	186005879AA	Following too Close (MUST APPEAR)	BF	85
DABEL, DAMIEAN JAMES	186003889AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	BF	420
DABEL, DAMIEAN JAMES	186003888AA	No display of current registration	BF	120
DAY, ANNA GLENN	186004545AA	Speeding in a school zone	BF	180
DEWEY, LALAN YVONNE	03447L	Dog Bite:MUST APPEAR	BF	50
DIETZ, JAMES D	95890J	Public intoxication-MUST APPEAR	BF	110
DIETZ, JAMES D	95891J	Petit larceny-MUST APPEAR	D-Per Town's Motion	0
DILDAY, CATHERINE C	186006031AA	Driver & Passenger Req. to wear seat belt	BF	25
DONOVAN, MATTHEW M	03727L	Speed Limits Generally 48/30	BF	167
DUSSAULT, DAVID MICHAEL	186005539AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited (2nd OFFENSE)	BF	100
DYNIA, MICHAEL J	94931J	Urinating in Public	BF	120
EHMAN, NICHOLAS JEFFREY	186004369AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 46/30	BF	187

EVANS, KENNEDY ELIZABETH	186005381AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 45/30	BF	180
FAEMS, NANCY ELLEN	186005896AA	Failure to yield ROW approaching intersections	BF	85
FERENCI, SAROLTA	186005533AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
FERRIS, TARA LANELL	186004536AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	65
FLAVIN, PEGGY J	186004373AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 47/30	BF	194
FORRESTEL, MADELINE ANNESELZC	186002508AA	Failure to Appear	D-Per Town's Motion	0
FRANK JR, ERNEST	186006256AA	Following too Close	BF	75
GAWALDO, JOSEPH JOHN	186005164AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Valid Info Provided	0
GEOFFROY, ELIZABETH A.	94936J	Speed Limits Generally 44/30	BF	173
GINJU, IGOR	186005463AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	65
GOLDSTEIN, JOHN HARLEY	186006356AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
GOMEZ, MARIEL A	03729L	Speeding faster than reasonable and prudent 54/30	BF	201
GUTHRIE, RYAN KENNETH	186006255AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	65
HALL, KAREN REBECCA	186006011AA	Speeding 35/25	BF	115
HANGANU, FLORIN A	00503M	Speed Limits Generally 44/30	BF	131
HANSEN, KIMBERLY ANN	186004380AA	Speeding in a school zone 28/20	BF	175
HANSSON, SEBASTIAN K.J.	03903L	Failure to Maintain Lane	BF	75
HAWES, THOMAS CHARLES	19699K	Driving/Control of vehicle while intox	GP	750
HELM, KYLE CHRISTOPHER	186006064AA	Failure to yield ROW	BF	75
HELSEL, DONALD DUANE	186005012AA	Speeding 40/30	BF	100
HENDREN, CAREN ELIZABETH	186005567AA	Speeding in a school zone 41/20	BF	360
HERNANDEZ CABELLO, RAZIEL	186005468AA	Stop Sign Violation	BF	125
HERNANDEZ-JUAREZ, GREGORIO	186006201AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
HERR, DENNIS JOHN	186005898AA	Stop Sign Violation	BF	135
HERR, DENNIS JOHN	186005897AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Per Town's Motion	0
HIGGS, JEDA L	95423J	Public intoxication	BF	110
HILL, THOMAS WILLIAM	186005953AA	Stop Sign Violation	BF	135
HOLLIS, ROBERT NEIL	186006033AA	Failure to stop at a red light	BF	125
HORN, STUART HOWARD	186006020AA	Speed Limits Generally 35/25	BF	115
HOU, JERRY	186005377AA	Speeding 47/35	BF	106
HUANG, JIANYU	186003834AA	Speed Limits Generally	D-TS	0
HUBBS, KEITH EUGENE	186003033AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone	D-Per Town's Motion	0
HUGHES, JONATHAN P	19789K	Failure to Obey Traffic Control Device	BF	125
HULL, KELLY PHILIPS	186005522AA	Speed Limits Generally 48/30	BF	212
IEVDOKYMOV, ANDRII	186005538AA	Stop Sign Violation	D-TS	0
JACHERA, JILL E	186004378AA	Speeding in a school zone	BF	205
JEPPSON, KENI LEE MOSS	186005905AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
JOHNSON, CHARLES BRODY	186005858AA	Minor in bar/use fake ID to obtain alcohol-MUST APPEAR	D-Per Town's Motion	0
JOHNSTON, HOWARD LEE	186006261AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 42/30	BF	169
JOURDEN, SABRINA NICOLE	186006267AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
KASTOR, ALEXANDER ANTHONY	186006251AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	65
KIMMET, BRITTON	186004025AA	Following too Close	D-Per Town's Motion	0
KINSER, WILLIAM SAMUEL	186002299AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 47/30	BF	204
KIPTA, TOMASZ S	03596L	Public intoxication	BF	110
KITCHEN, CRISTOPHER L	03901L	Stop Sign Violation	BF	135
KLYN, WILLIAM CRADDICK	186004539AA	Parking prohibited	BF	118
KOBALCZYK, KINGA EWA	186006018AA	Failure to stop at a red light	BF	125
KOLWEY DDAF, FREDERICA R.	186006254AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	D-Per Town's Motion	0
KOZAR, CHASE ALEXANDER	186003838AA	Stop Sign Violation	BF	135
KRISTOFFERSON, CASEY J	19782K	Open Container	BF	100
LI, GANG	95897J	Speed Limits Generally 47/30	D-Per Town's Motion	0
LING, VAUGHAN G	186005562AA	Speeding 45/30	BF	109
LORA, EDGARD	186004018AA	Failure to yield ROW -MUST APPEAR	BF	85
LUSTFIELD, TRAVIS CHRISTOPHER	186005163AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Valid Info Provided	0
MACKAY, CALLUM	186005899AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Per Town's Motion	0
MAJTZUL-GUTIERREZ, CARLOS	186006057AA	No Driver's license	BF	420
MAJTZUL-GUTIERREZ, CARLOS	186006056AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
MANGALICK, GARISH C	186005711AA	Failure to stop at a red light	BF	125
MANOUKIAN, AKOP	186005561AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	65
MARCINKO, JONAS	03344L	Criminal trespass	BF	150
MARCINKO, JONAS	03345L	Interference w/PD: Resisting officer	D-Per Town's Motion	0
MARES PASTEN, IVAN LIBRADO	186005882AA	No Driver's license	BF	420
MARQUINA GARCIA JR, SALOMON	186006354AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	65
MARSH, ELLEN LEE	186006270AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	100
MARTINEZ RUBIO, ALEJANDRO	186006358AA	No display of current registration	BF	68
MAY, MARILYN R	00502M	Speed Limits Generally 57/40	BF	163
MCCHRISTAL, PATRICK R	186006053AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 45/30	BF	190
MCCLELLAN, TIMOTHY A	03699L	Public intoxication	BF	110
MCGRATH, BRIAN A	186002083AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
MCMAHON, PAMELA ANN	186006263AA	Speeding in a school zone 33/20	BF	290
MEHIA, JAMIE	186006280AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 45/30	BF	180
MEJIA, OSCAR	186005542AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Valid Info Provided	0

MERCER, JOHN CRICHTON	186004022AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	100
MERINO MARROQUIN, SARA MARIBE	186004290AA	No Driver's license (MUST APPEAR)	BF	100
MERINO MARROQUIN, SARA MARIBE	186004289AA	Careless driving (MUST APPEAR)	BF	235
MOLNAR, THOMAS C	186005887AA	Failure to stop at a red light	BF	135
MONTANARI, MATTEO	94928J	Speed Limits Generally 50/30	BF	215
MONTES POTRERO, CARLOS	186005717AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage-MUST APPEAR	D-Per Town's Motion	0
MONTES POTRERO, CARLOS	186005718AA	No display of current registration-MUST APPEAR	D-Per Town's Motion	0
MOOREHOUSE, DIANA ANNETTE	186006006AA	Speeding 52/40	BF	106
MYERS, CAROL LYNN	186006268AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
MYERS, VALJOAN M	20499D	Failure to stop at a red light	BF	125
NAGEL, NOAH WILLIAM	186003829AA	Stop Sign Violation	D-TS	0
NAUMOVSKI, NIKOLCHE	94939J	Failure to Obey Traffic Control Device	BF	125
NEATHERY, CHRISTOPHER CRAIG	186004543AA	Speeding in a school zone 32/30	BF	270
NICODEMUS, BETTY	20491D	Unsafe backing-MUST APPEAR	BF	75
NORTON, NATALIE IRENE	186003028AA	Speeding urban - 30 mph zone 48/30	BF	201
OLIVIERI, CRAIG	94938J	MPH over limit Bond	BF	117
PADILLA ALVAREZ, JOSE LINO	186006360AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	75
PADILLA ORTEGA, ALEJANDRA ADRI	186005889AA	Failure to change lanes for emergency vehicles	BF	235
PADILLA ORTEGA, ALEJANDRA ADRI	186005890AA	No Driver's license	BF	420
PAREDES AGUIRRE, ANABEL	186003831AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	65
PARKER, CAROLINE BEALE	186005902AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Valid Info Provided	0
PAXTON, KYLE ANDREW	186004011AA	Speeding 30 mph Zone 42/30	D-TS	0
PEREZ DE DIOS, NOVIS ALEJANDRO	95169J	No Driver's license-MUST APPEAR	D-Per Town's Motion	0
PEREZ GARCIA, ISAAC	186004537AA	No Driver's license	BF	410
PEREZ LOPEZ, LUCIA	186005870AA	No Driver's license	BF	410
PEREZ LOPEZ, LUCIA	186005869AA	Speeding 33/25	BF	75
PETIT, JODY AUGUST	186003839AA	Stop Sign Violation	BF	135
PFROMM, GARY CHARLES	186005892AA	Limitations on Backing	BF	85
PFROMM, GARY CHARLES	186005891AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Valid Info Provided	0
PHILKILL, LUKAS SCOTT	186006352AA	Use of cell phone while driving prohibited	BF	100
PIETRZAK, JOANNA W	186005814AA	Provide alcohol to person <21 (MUST APPEAR)	BF	500
POLATSCH, DANIEL B	186006016AA	Driver & Passenger Req. to wear seat belt	BF	25
PORTER, ROXANNE MARIE	186006030AA	Driver & Passenger Req. to wear seat belt	BF	25
POSEY, DWIGHT	186005867AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage (MUST APPEAR)	BF	75
POSEY, DWIGHT	94930J	Public intoxication	BF	110
POWELL, JOSHUA WILLIAM	186006021AA	Speed Limits Generally 50/40	BF	100
PRECHTL, NAOMI KATHARINE	186006019AA	Speed Limits Generally 33/25	BF	75
PRYOR, BRADLEY C	186005535AA	Failure to maintain liability coverage	D-Valid Info Provided	0
PURSELL JR, ROBERT ANDREW	186004009AA	Speeding 30 mph Zone 47/30	BF	143
QUINN, MEGAN B	186004370AA	No display of current registration	BF	63
RAMIRO, BAEZ PEREZ	186006202AA	Failure to stop at a red light	BF	125
RAMIRO, BAEZ PEREZ	186006203AA	No Driver's license	BF	410
REINHARDT, ROBERT DEAN	186005544AA	Limitations on Backing-MUST APPEAR	BF	85